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Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Absentee

19 of 19
0of 19
19 of 19
19 of 19
25,708
18,322
3
71.27%

19

544

Early
Voting

19

14,456
2

Election
Day

19
0
19
0

3,322
1
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Summary Results Report

TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

President/Vice President
Vote For 1

REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware
Write-In Totals

Write-In: Claudia De la Cruz / Karina
Garcia

Write-In: Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak

Write-In: Cornel West / melina Abdullah

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

US Senator
Vote For 1

REP Ted Cruz

DEM Colin Allred

LIB Ted Brown

Write-In Totals
Write-In: Tracy Andrus
Write-In: Analisa Roche
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

US Representative, Dist 10
Vote For 1

REP Michael McCaul
DEM Theresa Boisseau
LIB Jeff Miller
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

14,012
4,045
99

31

57

2

1

48
18,244
2

76
18,322
19 of 19

TOTAL Absentee

13,578
4,227
314

24

15
18,143
2

177
18,322
19 of 19

TOTAL Absentee

14,107
3,454
335
17,896
0

426
18,322
19 of 19

317
213

6
0
2
0

N

538

544

318
207

P N O W »

532

12
544

342
176

9
527

17
544

Early
Voting
11,286

2,999
63

21
34

1

31
14,403

51
14,456

Early
Voting
10,965

3,152
216
14

3

10
14,347

107
14,456

Early
Voting
11,356

2,557
238
14,151
0

305
14,456
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Washington County

Election
Day
2,409

833
30
10
21

1

17
3,303

19
3,322

Election
Day
2,295

868
94

.

0

3

4
3,264

58
3,322

Election
Day
2,409

721
88
3,218
0

104
3,322
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November 5, 2024

Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - GENERAL -
ABSENTEE/EARLY/DAY OF

Washington County

TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Christi Craddick 13,692 316 11,058 2,318
DEM Katherine Culbert 3,497 171 2,624 702
LIB Hawk Dunlap 419 8 301 110
GRN Eddie Espinoza 146 3 100 43
Write-In Totals 15 2 9 4
Write-In: Richard McKibbin 8 2 2 4
Not Assigned 7 0 7 0
Total Votes Cast 17,769 500 14,092 3,177
Overvotes 4 0 4 0
Undervotes 549 44 360 145
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock 14,120 328 11,393 2,399
DEM DaSean Jones 3,533 168 2,620 745
Total Votes Cast 17,653 496 14,013 3,144
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 668 48 442 178
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP John Devine 13,854 310 11,195 2,349
DEM Christine Vinh Weems 3,720 179 2,773 768
Total Votes Cast 17,574 489 13,968 3,117
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 748 55 488 205
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6
Vote For 1

REP Jane Bland
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein
LIB J. David Roberson
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App
Vote For 1

REP David J. Schenck

DEM Holly Taylor

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7
Vote For 1

REP Gina Parker

DEM Nancy Mulder

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8
Vote For 1

REP Lee Finley

DEM Chika Anyiam

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

13,787
3,542
358
17,687
1

634
18,322
19 of 19

TOTAL Absentee

13,956
3,670
17,626
0

696
18,322
19 of 19

TOTAL Absentee

13,577
3,568
17,145
1

1,176
18,322
19 of 19

TOTAL Absentee

14,095
3,473
17,568
1

753
18,322
19 of 19

320
162
9
491
0
53
544

316
179
495
0
49
544

303
173
476
0
68
544

325
167
492
0
52
544

Early
Voting
11,137

2,641
257
14,035
1

420
14,456

Early
Voting
11,270

2,724
13,994

462
14,456

Early
Voting
10,975

2,643
13,618

837
14,456

Early
Voting
11,374

2,579
13,953

502
14,456
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Washington County

Election
Day
2,330

739
92
3,161
0

161
3,322

Election
Day
2,370

767
3,137
0

185
3,322

Election
Day
2,299

752
3,051
0

271
3,322

Election
Day
2,396

727
3,123
0

199
3,322
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TX Washington County 241105 General 6110
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Member, State BoE, Dist 10
Vote For 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - GENERAL -
ABSENTEE/EARLY/DAY OF

Washington County

TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Tom Maynard 13,940 325 11,250 2,365
DEM Raquel Saenz Ortiz 3,673 175 2,715 783
Total Votes Cast 17,613 500 13,965 3,148
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 708 44 490 174
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
State Representative, Dist 12
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Trey Wharton 14,097 329 11,357 2,411
DEM Dee Howard Mullins 3,576 171 2,660 745
Total Votes Cast 17,673 500 14,017 3,156
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 649 44 439 166
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jennifer Caughey 13,936 318 11,235 2,383
DEM Brendetta Scott 3,478 165 2,601 712
Total Votes Cast 17,414 483 13,836 3,095
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 908 61 620 227
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI1 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Andrew Johnson 13,792 311 11,142 2,339
DEM Sarah Beth Landau 3,634 174 2,701 759
Total Votes Cast 17,426 485 13,843 3,098
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 895 59 612 224
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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November 5, 2024
Washington County

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, P 7

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Clint Morgan 13,844 315 11,182 2,347
DEM Julie Countiss 3,571 170 2,650 751
Total Votes Cast 17,415 485 13,832 3,098
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 906 59 623 224
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Kristin M. Guiney 13,797 318 11,133 2,346
DEM Richard Hightower 3,598 168 2,683 747
Total Votes Cast 17,395 486 13,816 3,093
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 926 58 639 229
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, P19
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Susanna Dokupil 13,818 318 11,159 2,341
DEM Amber Boyd-Cora 3,634 165 2,628 741
Total Votes Cast 17,352 483 13,787 3,082
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 969 61 668 240
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Chad Bridges 13,896 320 11,229 2,347
DEM Velda Renita Faulkner 3,505 165 2,597 743
Total Votes Cast 17,401 485 13,826 3,090
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 921 59 630 232
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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November 5, 2024
Washington County

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Tonya McLaughlin 13,888 318 11,196 2,374
DEM Charles Spain 3,487 167 2,606 714
Total Votes Cast 17,375 485 13,802 3,088
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 946 59 653 234
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Maritza Michele Antu 13,675 307 11,040 2,328
DEM Frances Bourliot 3,593 176 2,684 733
Total Votes Cast 17,268 483 13,724 3,061
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,054 61 732 261
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Katy Boatman 13,815 317 11,155 2,343
DEM Meagan Hassan 3,490 166 2,595 729
Total Votes Cast 17,305 483 13,750 3,072
Overvotes 3 0 3 0
Undervotes 1,014 61 703 250
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Brad Hart 13,816 317 11,154 2,345
DEM Margaret 'Meg' Poissant 3,545 167 2,637 741
Total Votes Cast 17,361 484 13,791 3,086
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 961 60 665 236
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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TX Washington County 241105 General 6110 ABSENTEE/EARLY/DAY OF

November 5, 2024
Washington County

Dist Judge, 21st Judicial Dist

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Carson Campbell 14,839 356 11,906 2,577
Total Votes Cast 14,839 356 11,906 2,577
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3,483 188 2,550 745
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Dist Judge, 335th Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP John D. Winkelmann 14,946 356 12,002 2,588
Total Votes Cast 14,946 356 12,002 2,588
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3,376 188 2,454 734
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Dist Attorney, 21st Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Derek Estep 14,621 346 11,738 2,537
Total Votes Cast 14,621 346 11,738 2,537
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3,701 198 2,718 785
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
County Attorney
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Renee Mueller 14,862 367 11,892 2,603
Total Votes Cast 14,862 367 11,892 2,603
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3,460 177 2,564 719
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
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November 5, 2024
Washington County

District Clerk - Unexpired Term

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Kimberley Boyce 14,804 359 11,849 2,596
Total Votes Cast 14,804 359 11,849 2,596
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3,518 185 2,607 726
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Trey Holleway 14,993 365 12,023 2,605
Total Votes Cast 14,993 365 12,023 2,605
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3,329 179 2,433 717
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Cheryl Gaskamp 14,941 376 11,923 2,642
Total Votes Cast 14,941 376 11,923 2,642
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3,381 168 2,533 680
Contest Totals 18,322 544 14,456 3,322
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
County Commissioner Pct 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Misti Hartstack Corn 2,692 49 2,072 571
Total Votes Cast 2,692 49 2,072 571
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,047 55 755 237
Contest Totals 3,739 104 2,827 808
Precincts Reporting 6 of 6
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November 5, 2024
Washington County

County Commissioner Pct 3

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Kirk Hanath 4,381 117 3,555 709
Total Votes Cast 4,381 117 3,555 709
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 828 33 643 152
Contest Totals 5,209 150 4,198 861
Precincts Reporting 40f4
Constable Pct 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Ken Holle 2,690 47 2,076 567
Total Votes Cast 2,690 47 2,076 567
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,049 57 751 241
Contest Totals 3,739 104 2,827 808
Precincts Reporting 6 of 6
Constable Pct 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Seth Klehm 4,058 108 3,295 655
Total Votes Cast 4,058 108 3,295 655
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 824 46 623 155
Contest Totals 4,882 154 3,918 810
Precincts Reporting 40f 4
Constable Pct 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Brad Kuecker 4,420 113 3,591 716
Total Votes Cast 4,420 113 3,591 716
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 789 37 607 145
Contest Totals 5,209 150 4,198 861
Precincts Reporting 40f4
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November 5, 2024
Washington County

Constable Pct 4

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Greg Rolling 3,658 93 2,918 647
Total Votes Cast 3,658 93 2,918 647
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 834 43 595 196
Contest Totals 4,492 136 3,513 843
Precincts Reporting 50f5
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