Summary Results Report TX Washington County 241105 General 6110 November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - GENERAL - ABSENTEE/EARLY/DAY OF

Washington County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	19 of 19	0	0	19
Precincts Complete	0 of 19	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	19 of 19	0	0	19
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	19 of 19	19	19	0
Registered Voters - Total	25,708			
Ballots Cast - Total	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	0	2	1
Voter Turnout - Total	71.27%			

Washington County

President/Vice President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	14,012	317	11,286	2,409
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	4,045	213	2,999	833
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	99	6	63	30
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	31	0	21	10
Write-In Totals	57	2	34	21
Write-In: Claudia De la Cruz / Karina Garcia	2	0	1	1
Write-In: Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak	6	2	1	3
Write-In: Cornel West / melina Abdullah	1	0	1	0
Not Assigned	48	0	31	17
Total Votes Cast	18,244	538	14,403	3,303
Overvotes	2	0	2	0
Undervotes	76	6	51	19
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ted Cruz	13,578	318	10,965	2,295
DEM Colin Allred	4,227	207	3,152	868
LIB Ted Brown	314	4	216	94
Write-In Totals	24	3	14	7
Write-In: Tracy Andrus	3	0	3	0
Write-In: Analisa Roche	6	2	1	3
Not Assigned	15	1	10	4
Total Votes Cast	18,143	532	14,347	3,264
Overvotes	2	0	2	0
Undervotes	177	12	107	58
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

US Representative, Dist 10 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Michael McCaul	14,107	342	11,356	2,409
DEM Theresa Boisseau	3,454	176	2,557	721
LIB Jeff Miller	335	9	238	88
Total Votes Cast	17,896	527	14,151	3,218
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	426	17	305	104
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Christi Craddick	13,692	316	11,058	2,318
DEM Katherine Culbert	3,497	171	2,624	702
LIB Hawk Dunlap	419	8	301	110
GRN Eddie Espinoza	146	3	100	43
Write-In Totals	15	2	9	4
Write-In: Richard McKibbin	8	2	2	4
Not Assigned	7	0	7	0
Total Votes Cast	17,769	500	14,092	3,177
Overvotes	4	0	4	0
Undervotes	549	44	360	145
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock	14,120	328	11,393	2,399
DEM DaSean Jones	3,533	168	2,620	745
Total Votes Cast	17,653	496	14,013	3,144
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	668	48	442	178
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4

		Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Devine	13,854	310	11,195	2,349
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	3,720	179	2,773	768
Total Votes Cast	17,574	489	13,968	3,117
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	748	55	488	205
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jane Bland	13,787	320	11,137	2,330
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	3,542	162	2,641	739
LIB J. David Roberson	358	9	257	92
Total Votes Cast	17,687	491	14,035	3,161
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	634	53	420	161
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David J. Schenck	13,956	316	11,270	2,370
DEM Holly Taylor	3,670	179	2,724	767
Total Votes Cast	17,626	495	13,994	3,137
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	696	49	462	185
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gina Parker	13,577	303	10,975	2,299
DEM Nancy Mulder	3,568	173	2,643	752
Total Votes Cast	17,145	476	13,618	3,051
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	1,176	68	837	271
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee Finley	14,095	325	11,374	2,396
DEM Chika Anyiam	3,473	167	2,579	727
Total Votes Cast	17,568	492	13,953	3,123
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	753	52	502	199
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Member, State BoE, Dist 10

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Tom Maynard	13,940	325	11,250	2,365
DEM Raquel Saenz Ortiz	3,673	175	2,715	783
Total Votes Cast	17,613	500	13,965	3,148
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	708	44	490	174
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

State Representative, Dist 12

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Trey Wharton	14,097	329	11,357	2,411
DEM Dee Howard Mullins	3,576	171	2,660	745
Total Votes Cast	17,673	500	14,017	3,156
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	649	44	439	166
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jennifer Caughey	13,936	318	11,235	2,383
DEM Brendetta Scott	3,478	165	2,601	712
Total Votes Cast	17,414	483	13,836	3,095
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	908	61	620	227
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 6

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Andrew Johnson	13,792	311	11,142	2,339
DEM Sarah Beth Landau	3,634	174	2,701	759
Total Votes Cast	17,426	485	13,843	3,098
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	895	59	612	224
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Clint Morgan	13,844	315	11,182	2,347
DEM Julie Countiss	3,571	170	2,650	751
Total Votes Cast	17,415	485	13,832	3,098
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	906	59	623	224
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 8

Vote For 1

		Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Kristin M. Guiney	13,797	318	11,133	2,346
DEM Richard Hightower	3,598	168	2,683	747
Total Votes Cast	17,395	486	13,816	3,093
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	926	58	639	229
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 9

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Susanna Dokupil	13,818	318	11,159	2,341
DEM Amber Boyd-Cora	3,534	165	2,628	741
Total Votes Cast	17,352	483	13,787	3,082
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	969	61	668	240
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Chad Bridges	13,896	320	11,229	2,347
DEM Velda Renita Faulkner	3,505	165	2,597	743
Total Votes Cast	17,401	485	13,826	3,090
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	921	59	630	232
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Tonya McLaughlin	13,888	318	11,196	2,374
DEM Charles Spain	3,487	167	2,606	714
Total Votes Cast	17,375	485	13,802	3,088
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	946	59	653	234
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Maritza Michele Antu	13,675	307	11,040	2,328
DEM Frances Bourliot	3,593	176	2,684	733
Total Votes Cast	17,268	483	13,724	3,061
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,054	61	732	261
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Katy Boatman	13,815	317	11,155	2,343
DEM Meagan Hassan	3,490	166	2,595	729
Total Votes Cast	17,305	483	13,750	3,072
Overvotes	3	0	3	0
Undervotes	1,014	61	703	250
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 8

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Brad Hart	13,816	317	11,154	2,345
DEM Margaret 'Meg' Poissant	3,545	167	2,637	741
Total Votes Cast	17,361	484	13,791	3,086
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	961	60	665	236
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Dist Judge, 21st Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Carson Campbell	14,839	356	11,906	2,577
Total Votes Cast	14,839	356	11,906	2,577
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,483	188	2,550	745
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Dist Judge, 335th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John D. Winkelmann	14,946	356	12,002	2,588
Total Votes Cast	14,946	356	12,002	2,588
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,376	188	2,454	734
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Dist Attorney, 21st Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Derek Estep	14,621	346	11,738	2,537
Total Votes Cast	14,621	346	11,738	2,537
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,701	198	2,718	785
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

County Attorney

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Renee Mueller	14,862	367	11,892	2,603
Total Votes Cast	14,862	367	11,892	2,603
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,460	177	2,564	719
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

District Clerk - Unexpired Term

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Kimberley Boyce	14,804	359	11,849	2,596
Total Votes Cast	14,804	359	11,849	2,596
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,518	185	2,607	726
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Sheriff

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Trey Holleway	14,993	365	12,023	2,605
Total Votes Cast	14,993	365	12,023	2,605
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,329	179	2,433	717
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

County Tax Assessor-Collector

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Cheryl Gaskamp	14,941	376	11,923	2,642
Total Votes Cast	14,941	376	11,923	2,642
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,381	168	2,533	680
Contest Totals	18,322	544	14,456	3,322
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

County Commissioner Pct 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Misti Hartstack Corn	2,692	49	2,072	571
Total Votes Cast	2,692	49	2,072	571
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,047	55	755	237
Contest Totals	3,739	104	2,827	808
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6			

Washington County

County	Commissione	r Pct 3
--------	-------------	---------

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Kirk Hanath	4,381	117	3,555	709
Total Votes Cast	4,381	117	3,555	709
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	828	33	643	152
Contest Totals	5,209	150	4,198	861
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

Constable Pct 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ken Holle	2,690	47	2,076	567
Total Votes Cast	2,690	47	2,076	567
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,049	57	751	241
Contest Totals	3,739	104	2,827	808
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6			

Constable Pct 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Seth Klehm	4,058	108	3,295	655
Total Votes Cast	4,058	108	3,295	655
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	824	46	623	155
Contest Totals	4,882	154	3,918	810
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

Constable Pct 3

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Brad Kuecker	4,420	113	3,591	716
Total Votes Cast	4,420	113	3,591	716
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	789	37	607	145
Contest Totals	5,209	150	4,198	861
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

Summary Results Report TX Washington County 241105 General 6110 November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - GENERAL - ABSENTEE/EARLY/DAY OF

Washington County

Constable Pct 4

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Greg Rolling	3,658	93	2,918	647
Total Votes Cast	3,658	93	2,918	647
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	834	43	595	196
Contest Totals	4,492	136	3,513	843
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			